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KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION
 

RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT 
OF A CANDIDATE FOR STATE OFFICT'\j-~F:;::-;1l~L1iE~-,D 

January 10,2017 JAN 03 )0 \1 

FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE KR\S w. KOGACH 

SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTION L-~SE~CR~E~TA~RY~O::;..F.=.:ST~AT_E_ -
A.	 Name of Candidate: 

_ 

City and Zip Code: \/\/ / ell / )71 !)( S ... & "7 2-. J L-
) 

Office Sought: /(1// j A..s /ft:' /1-71.-1) o;C ,£/j 1./ (- A 1"/ CJ,,/ District: 

----=--'-------------------------- 
Address: _..L-':.'---'----'--_~_--'-_C_._ __=~ 

B. Check only if appropriate: __ Amended Filing __ Termination Report 

C. Summary (covering the period from October 28,2016 through December 31, 2016) 

1. Cash on hand at beginning ofperiod , ,	 .. 

2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A) , .. 

3. Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2)	 , , . 

4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C)	 . 
.P[3_.-5. Cash on hand at close ofperiod (Subtract Line 4 from 3)	 .. 

6. In-Kind Contributions (Usc Schedule B) . 

7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D) .. 

D.	 "I declare that this repolt, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me 
and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, COl'l'ect and complete. I understand that the intentional 
failure to file this document 01' intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor." 

/2- - 30 -' It: 
Date	 Signatll1'e of Cnndidate or Treasurer 

GEe Form Rev, 2016 



SCHEDULE A
 
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS
 

(Name ofCanctidate) 

Dllte 

JI-9}-/h 

OCCUpfitiOIl of Amount ofCheck 
llldividlilll Giving More Appropriate Rox Cash, Chec!<,Name and Address 

Thlln $150of Contributor Lonn 01' 
Cn,1I Lonn E runds Chcck Other Receipt Olhc,' 

1JV II-/L.-IJ

»/1 "71" /h vJ ~_.£-.. 
.~ )0.1<'5. L''?2<-'r 

;)1.01!

2.~ p)/ CJ 

\.1'1/01 ( 17'1

Subtotal Tills Page 

Complete if last page of Schedule A 

Total Itemized Receipts for Period :5-,t.J , t7!~ 

Total Unitemized Contributions ($50 or less) 

Sale of Political Materials (Un itemized) 

Total COllh'ibutions When Contributor Not Known 

TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD (to line 2 of Summary) 
LJ-';) 

{)"t:? ' .--'~ 

Page _/_ of_/_ 
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SCHEDULEC
 
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS
 

(Name of Candidate) 

Purpose of Expenditure 
Amount01' DisbursementName find AddressDate 

0II / I 
(. 25/':6 Ar--j·.j/.'/ () 2--; 2.0,,', ,1GI /:;::5'}l'V"\ It! "IV'16e.G
 

Ii tJ L-'/- 1/-/ (/ /1-1 I·L- S CC--" .

IJ~'2-0-/0 

/v/&-/I T~J--A. c-- T7~,J 
'-..;1->2- 2..3 5- 0''£;; r <--.IN X

I!~ c; //t vv'/I-F&/f {:dfllj,~/L.//./LrvV IC/! / T/1 jC;; , 07'?-/7 997" 

'I?_'-f-
Subtotal This Pnge 3/1;'7

Complete jf last page of Schedule c 

Totalltemized Expenditures This Period '7. '1'/7//? - ti!,.....--' 

Total Ullitcmized Expenditures of $50 01' less '---_. 

TOTAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS 
TIDS PElUOD (to line 2 of Summllry) I., 07

9(->--
". 

Page~of~ 



McNiece State Board of Education Travel Expenses 2016 

Destination 

Winfield 

Topeka 

South Haven/ others 

Emporia 

Hutchinson 

Derby 

Topeka 

Eldorado 

Arkansas City 

Pratt 

Goddard 

Ft Scott 

Belle Plaine 

Topeka 

Wichita 

Oxford 

Salina 

Derby 

Hutchinson 

SC Tour of Schools 

Hays 

Total: $1,683.5 

Date 

4/7/16 

4/8/16 

5/5/16 

5/7/16 

5/25/16 

5/31/16 

6/1/16 

7/11/16 

7/14/16 

7/19/16 

7/28/16 

8/17/16 

8/25/16 

8/30/16 

9/1/16 

9/13/16 

9/14/16 

9/27/16 

10/28/16 

10/31/16 

11/3/16 

IV1 ileage 

116 

305 

209 

186 

92 

41 

305 

76 

173 

119 

31 

320 

77 

305 

38 

98 

188 

57 

92 

244 

295 

Amount 

$58.00 

$152.50 

$104.5 

$93 

$46 

$20.5 

$152.5 

$38.00 

$86.5 

$$59.5 

$15.50 

$160.00 

$38.50 

$152.5 

$19.00 

$49.00 

$94.00 

$28.50 

$46.00 

$122.00 

$147.50 

Purpose 

Community meeting 

KNEA 

Tour with ltG 

Ed Forum 

leg Forum 

Supt Team 

Ed leader 

Ed Forum 

Ed Forum 

Ed Forum 

Ed Forum 

Miliken Tour 

Meet Supt. 

Meet Gov. 

Minist. Allian. 

Meet Supt. 

Supt. meeting 

BOE meeting 

ESDAC meeting 

Randy Tour 

PE Conf. 



McNiece State Board of Education 

Campaign and Related Expenses 2013 to 2016 

KASB Workshops Advocacy Forums 

8/26/13 Wichita $20.00 KASB Workshops Advocacy Forum 

9/17/13 Arkansas City $20 KASB Workshops Advocacy Forum 

Mileage 124 x.SO $64 

10/3/13 Winfield $20.00 KASB Workshops Advocacy Forum 

Mileage 116 X .50 $58.00 

6/20/14 Wichita $20.00 KASB Workshops Advocacy Forum 

2/25/16 Office Max $124.67 Office Supplies 

4/6/16 Office Max $38.68 Office supplies 

4/11/16 Sam's $94.00 Stamps 

4/11/16 Sam's $94.00 Stamps 

12/12/16 Office Max $136,35 Office Supplies 

12/12/16 Sam's $47.00 Stamps 

Total $736.70 General Expenses 

Total $1,683.50 Mileage Expenses 


