KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION

RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT OF A CANDIDATE FOR STATE OFFICE

January 10, 2017

FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS

JAN 03 2017

KRIS W. KOBACH
SECRETARY OF STATE

A.	Name of Candidate: 51M M CNIECE Address: 1213 MANCHESTER CT. City and Zip Code: WICHITH, KS. 67212 County: 5216W/CL Office Sought: 14N5A5 BUAND OF ENVEATION District:
В.	Check only if appropriate: Amended Filing Termination Report
C.	Summary (covering the period from October 28, 2016 through December 31, 2016) 1. Cash on hand at beginning of period
D. 1	"I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor."
<u>/ 2</u> Date	Signature of Candidate or Treasurer

GEC Form Rev, 2016

SCHEDULE A CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

JIM	MENIECE
(Name of Candi	date)

	Name and Address of Contributor	Occupation of Individual Giving More Than \$150	Check Appropriate Box			Amount of Cash, Check,	
Date			Cnslı	Check	Lonn	E funds Other	Loan or Other Receipt
11-99-16	DICK WARD 2810 BAYVIEW WICHITH, KS. 67204			V			50,00
Subtotal This Page							

Complete if last page of Schedule A

Total Itemized Receipts for Period	50.00
Total Unitemized Contributions (\$50 or less)	
Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized)	
Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known	
TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD (to line 2 of Summary)	50.00

SCHEDULE C EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

	JIM	MCNIECE	
()	Vame of Candidate)		

Date	Name and Address	Purpose of Expenditure or Disbursement	Amount
12.20-16	JIM MUNIECE	"SEE ATTACHED"	2,420,20
11-9-16	JIM MENIECE AULLING HILLS CC- 223 5-WESTLINK WICHITA, KS. 67277	"SEE ATTACHED" ELECTION NIGHT WATCH GATHERING	2,420,20 997,76
	Subtotal This Page		3,417,96

Complete if last page of Schedule C

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period	3,417,94
Total Unitemized Expenditures of \$50 or less	,
TOTAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS THIS PERIOD (to line 2 of Summary)	3,417.95

McNiece State Board of Education Travel Expenses 2016

Destination	Date	Mileage	Amount	Purpose
Winfield	4/7/16	116	\$58.00	Community meeting
Topeka	4/8/16	305	\$152.50	KNEA
South Haven/ others	5/5/16	209	\$104.5	Tour with LtG
Emporia	5/7/16	186	\$93	Ed Forum
Hutchinson	5/25/16	92	\$46	Leg Forum
Derby	5/31/16	41	\$20.5	Supt Team
Topeka	6/1/16	305	\$152.5	Ed Leader
Eldorado	7/11/16	76	\$38.00	Ed Forum
Arkansas City	7/14/16	173	\$86.5	Ed Forum
Pratt	7/19/16	119	\$\$59.5	Ed Forum
Goddard	7/28/16	31	\$15.50	Ed Forum
Ft Scott	8/17/16	320	\$160.00	Miliken Tour
Belle Plaine	8/25/16	77	\$38.50	Meet Supt.
Topeka	8/30/16	305	\$152.5	Meet Gov.
Wichita	9/1/16	38	\$19.00	Minist. Allian.
Oxford	9/13/16	98	\$49.00	Meet Supt.
Salina	9/14/16	188	\$94.00	Supt. meeting
Derby	9/27/16	57	\$28.50	BOE meeting
Hutchinson	10/28/16	92	\$46.00	ESDAC meeting
SC Tour of Schools	10/31/16	244	\$122.00	Randy Tour
Hays	11/3/16	295	\$147.50	PE Conf.

Total: \$1,683.5

McNiece State Board of Education

Campaign and Related Expenses 2013 to 2016

			22
KASR W	arkshans	Advocacy	Forums

8/26/13	Wichita	\$20.00	KASB Workshops Advocacy Forum
9/17/13	Arkansas City	\$20	KASB Workshops Advocacy Forum
	Mileage 124 x.50	\$64	
10/3/13	Winfield	\$20.00	KASB Workshops Advocacy Forum
	Mileage 116 X .50	\$58.00	
6/20/14	Wichita	\$20.00	KASB Workshops Advocacy Forum
2/25/16	Office Max	\$124.67	Office Supplies
4/6/16	Office Max	\$38.68	Office supplies
4/11/16	Sam's	\$94.00	Stamps
4/11/16	Sam's	\$94.00	Stamps
12/12/16	Office Max	\$136,35	Office Supplies
12/12/16	Sam's	\$47.00	Stamps

Total \$736.70 General Expenses

Total \$1,683.50 Mileage Expenses